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Sodium Hyalumuata 015% Carboxyméthyl Béta-Glucan,
Vitamine A Palmitate, Vitamine £ TPGS, SCO™in an isotonic
solution buffered pH 7,0.

DESCRIPTION:

NAVITAE®PLUS eye drops contains polysaccharidic lubri-
cants such as Sodium Hyaluronate and Carboxymethyl
Beta-glucan, and a protective lubricant lipophilic system
composed of pegylated Vitamin E and Vitamin A,

The topical ocular use of Vitamin A improves contact
lenses wearing by reducing the frictional, mechanical dam-
age that they can cause on epithefial cells of the comea and
conjunctiva.

Vitamin A stabilizes the fatty phase of lachrymal film by in-
creasing its capacity to maintain natural hydration, therefore
reducing the symptoms of ocular dryness. This activity is
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OQuverture /
LI T

o

=
—

Date de premigre
s

Casablanca -

|
=
|
|

EYE DROPS

Antioxidant and |
with sodium hyal

» Close the bottle hﬂy after use
WARNINGS:

* To prevent possible contamination,

o
o
o
I SECO
— .
= O
=~ -
o 5 T
c -
=]
xI

u les pa

q

the dropper come into contact with an)! partlcul
+ Do notuse in case of specific hypersen! infection

of the constituents.

ns le cul-
* In some cases, slight sensitivity may ,
ing o irritation on the instillation m\espace €

BAK 0,50 % |
CJILH?H PPV ; 86,10 DH . -1

i

stribud {w&ﬂﬂw—“»mr
m,ww

TIMABAK 0,50 %
Collyre 5 ml - PPV : 86,10 DH
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Monoprost 50 mlcrogrammaslml
collyre en solution en réoipient unidose
PPV : 178,90 DH
M Maroc N°498/17 DMP/21/NNP
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En vertu de l'article 73 de Loi 65-00 portant code de la Couverture médicale de base, La CNOPS est f'organisme
gestionnaire de I'Assurance Maladie Obligatoire pour le personnel du s

eur public. En vertu de Farticle 83 de

ladite Lo, les Mutuelles gérent pour le compte de la CNOPS les soins ambulatoires (les dossiers de maladie)
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O Uniquement les dossiers payés des derniers 6 mois sont affichés.
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Application Mobile : SMART CNOPS - Assuré : s Télécharger (https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?

id=com.cnops.app&hl=fr)

Date Paiement
23/09/2019

Payé en : 35 jours
Payé en : 35 jours
03/06/2019
29/05/2019
23/05/2019
08/04/2019
25/02/2019

28/01/2019

Mode Paiement

Virement

Virement

Virement

Virement

Virement

Virement

Virement

Bénéficiaire

BENJALLOUN AMINA

BENJALLOUN AMINA

Frais engagés
2052,70
816,80
1235,90
333,10

5 466,90
127570

3 250,00
222220

1893,20

AMO

834,15

526,15

308,00

258,17

1138,09

797,20

1 800,00

516,80

821,28

Mutuelle

126,72

113,52

13,20

21,80

12,99

124,05

360,00

18,20

149,66
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Total

960,87

639,67

321,20

279,97

1151,08

921,25

2160,00

535,00

970,94
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